
 

 

Product Specification 
Afternoon Tea with Prosecco Gift 

Set 

Item Number G73113 

Product Name Tony’s Chocolonely Milk Caramel Biscuit 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 180g 

Country of Origin Begium 

Storage Instructions Store in a dark room with temperature between 12°C and 
19°C. Do not store with strong-smelling products. 

Ingredients Sugar, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, 
Biscuit (9.44% Biscuit (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Butter (MILK), 
Glucose Syrup, Skimmed MILK Powder, Dextrose, Rising 
Agent (Ammonium Carbonates), Salt, Whole MILK Powder 
Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin))), 5.56% Caramel Pieces 
(Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Glucose Syrup, 
Salted Butter (MILK), Cocoa Butter, Stabilizer 
(Carrageenan), Salt, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin)), 
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
PEANUTS, EGGS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2209.63 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  527.69 N/A 

Fat (g) 29.96 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 18.15 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 55.4 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 48.86 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.33 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.23 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Afternoon Tea with Prosecco Gift 

Set 

Item Number G73113 

Product Name Chocolitaly Macaron Strawberry 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 90g 

Country of Origin Italy 

Storage Instructions Keep in cool and dry lace. Once opened, keep in airtight 
container. 

Ingredients Meringue 67% (ALMOND Flour 31%, EGG White, Icing 
Sugar, Corn Starch, EGG White Powder, Food Colouring: 
Sweet Potato and Carrot Concentrate, Perservatives: 
Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid), Filling Cream 33% (Sugar, 
Partially Hydrogenated Oils and Fats (Palm, Sunflower and 
Palm Kernel), Skimmed MILK Powder, Whole MILK 
Powder, WHEY Powder, LACTOSE, Emulsifier: Lecithin 
(Sunflower), Food Coloring: Raddish, Black Currant, Apple 
and Spirulina, Natural Strawberry Flavour 0.2%) 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN and SOYA. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1954 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  467 N/A 

Fat (g) 23 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 9.3 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 57 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 53 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.9 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.19 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Afternoon Tea with Prosecco Gift 

Set 

Item Number G73113 

Product Name Vintage Victorian Ivory 40 Teabag Tin EA 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin Sri Lanka 

Storage Instructions Cool Dry place. 

Ingredients Black Tea. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 0 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  0 N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 0 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0 N/A 

Salt (g) 0 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Food and Drink Specification 
Afternoon Tea with Prosecco Gift 

Set 

Item Number G73113 

Product Name Freixenet Prosecco DOC Sparkling Wine 20cl 
 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe, 

Nest Road, 

Felling, 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 20cl 

Country of Origin Italy 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients Contains SULPHITES 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Afternoon Tea with Prosecco Gift 

Set 

Item Number G73113 

Product Name Prosecco Rose Gummies 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 50g 

Country of Origin Belgium 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in a 
cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatine (Pork), Acid (Citric 
Acid), Flavouring (Prosecco), Colour (Black Carrot Juice 
Concentrate), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME and EGG. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1304 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  307 N/A 

Fat (g) 0.2 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0.2 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 70 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 50 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 6.3 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.04 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Food and Drink Specification 
Afternoon Tea with Prosecco Gift 

Set 

Item Number G73113 

Product Name Baker & Barista Belgian Double Chocolate Biscuits 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 120g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. 
Store in an airtight container after opening. 

Ingredients WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin), Butter (MILK, Salt), Dark Chocolate Chips 15% 
(Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA 
Lecithin), Natural Flavouring), Dark Muscovado Sugar, 
Cocoa Mass 4%, Rice Flour, Sugar, Vanilla Extract, 
Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen 
Carbonate), Sea Salt. WARNING: Not suitable for NUT 
allergy sufferers. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2152 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  514 N/A 

Fat (g) 26 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 17 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 64 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 25 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 5.9 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.68 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Food and Drink Specification 
Afternoon Tea with Prosecco Gift 

Set 

Item Number G73113 

Product Name Pea Green Boat Fennel & Chilli Cheese Sables in a 35g 
box 
 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 35g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once 
opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 
days. 

Ingredients Flour (WHEAT Flour (Gluten), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin), Mature Cheddar Cheese (32%) (MILK), Italian 
Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese (16%) (MILK, Salt, Rennet), 
Butter (MILK, Salt), Fennel Seeds (2.6%), Sea Salt, Chilli 
Powder (0.2%), Garlic Powder. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2350 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  565 N/A 

Fat (g) 39.1 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 25.9 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 31.3 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.8 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 20.1 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.5 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 


